Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The sphere in which citizens pursue their own goals in voluntary associations is known as

Ibn Taymiyyah opposed giving any undue religious honors to

Pakistan was the first country to accord formal recongnition to

South west asia is popularly known as

The Islamic Revolution in Iran ushered in

Newly industrialized countries girst emerged in the

The State Council of China meets once every

Which of the following is absolutely prohibited under international law

Local government in recent times is regarded as:

Kant is known for his theory that there is a single moral obligation, which he called the

Lok Saba is elected for

The Silsila Chishtia was founded in Sub Continent by whom

The Framers of the Constitution understood that would be the chief source of opinion
on most matters

On Which date United Nations (UN) Public Servise Day is observed?

Karl Popper was born in

Answers Choice

A
B

mMoow» TOWP CUOWP» UOEP» UTOWP UOUP» UOEP» UOWr UO0UP» 0U0W» UOWP U0W> U0

Om» OO

. The public sphere

. Civil society

The corporate sphere
The political sphere

Mosques
Tombs
Madarsa
None of these

Bosinia and Herzegoviana
East Timor (Timor -Leste)
United Arab Emirates
None of these

Near East
Middle East
Arab World
None of these

Military rule
Clergy's rule
People's rule
None of these

1960s
1970s
1989s
1990s

2 Months
4 Months
6 Months
None of these

. Death penalty
Slavery
Selling guns
None of these

Subsidiary sovereign bodies
. Subsidiary law making bodies
Administrative line agencies
People's voluntary agencies

. Hypothetical imperatives

. Formula of Universal Law
"Categorical Imperative"
None of these

4 years
5 years
7 years
None of these

Abu Muhammad Chishti
khawaja Muine ud din
Qutab ud Din Bakhyar Kaki
None of these

The general public

Elected representatives
Factions and interest groups

. political theorists and educators

. Intellectuals

June 20

. June 24

. June 19
. June 23

. Salzburg
. Bregenz

. Vienna



16

17

18

19

20

Truth according to Kierkegaard is achieved by

Who belongs to Shafite school of Figha

Kerry Lugar Bill is about

Why did the Congress Ministries resign in 1939

Al-Farabi wrote a book on music titled

D. None ot these

A. Using rational means to prove a
belief

B. Using empirical methods to verify a
belief

C. Showing that contrary of a belief
entails a contradiction

E. None of the above

B. Al-Ghazali
C. Al-Farabi
D. None of these

A. Aid specifically to Pakistan flood
victims

C. Aid to Pakistan Army
D. Aid to Muslim countries
E. none of them

A. Because there was agitation by
Muslim League

B. The British government
pressurized the ministries to resign

D. There were organizational
problems in Congress party

A. Essai sur la musique
B. Durr-i-Musfassal

D. None of these



