

## CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The sphere in which citizens pursue their own goals in voluntary associations is known as	A. The public sphere B. Civil society C. The corporate sphere D. The political sphere
2	Ibn Taymiyyah opposed giving any undue religious honors to	A. Mosques B. Tombs C. Madarsa D. None of these
3	Pakistan was the first country to accord formal recognition to	A. Bosnia and Herzegoviana B. East Timor (Timor -Leste) C. United Arab Emirates D. None of these
4	South west asia is popularly known as	A. Near East B. Middle East C. Arab World D. None of these
5	The Islamic Revolution in Iran ushered in	A. Military rule B. Clergy's rule C. People's rule D. None of these
6	Newly industrialized countries girst emerged in the	A. 1960s B. 1970s C. 1989s D. 1990s
7	The State Council of China meets once every	A. 2 Months B. 4 Months C. 6 Months D. None of these
8	Which of the following is absolutely prohibited under international law	A. Death penalty B. Slavery C. Selling guns D. None of these
9	Local government in recent times is regarded as:	A. Subsidiary sovereign bodies B. Subsidiary law making bodies C. Administrative line agencies D. People's voluntary agencies
10	Kant is known for his theory that there is a single moral obligation, which he called the	A. Hypothetical imperatives B. Formula of Universal Law C. "Categorical Imperative" D. None of these
11	Lok Saba is elected for	A. 4 years B. 5 years C. 7 years D. None of these
12	The Silsila Chishtia was founded in Sub Continent by whom	A. Abu Muhammad Chishti B. khawaja Muine ud din C. Qutab ud Din Bakhyar Kaki D. None of these
13	The Framers of the Constitution understood that _____ would be the chief source of opinion on most matters	A. The general public B. Elected representatives C. Factions and interest groups D. political theorists and educators E. Intellectuals
14	On Which date United Nations (UN) Public Service Day is observed?	A. June 20 B. June 24 C. June 19 D. June 23
15	Karl Popper was born in	A. Salzburg B. Bregenz C. Vienna D. ...

		D. None of these
16	Truth according to Kierkegaard is achieved by	A. Using rational means to prove a belief B. Using empirical methods to verify a belief C. Showing that contrary of a belief entails a contradiction D. Possessing a belief that you hold passionately and without doubt E. None of the above
17	Who belongs to Shafite school of Fiqha	A. Al-Mawardi B. Al-Ghazali C. Al-Farabi D. None of these
18	Kerry Lugar Bill is about	A. Aid specifically to Pakistan flood victims B. Aid to Pakistan C. Aid to Pakistan Army D. Aid to Muslim countries E. none of them
19	Why did the Congress Ministries resign in 1939	A. Because there was agitation by Muslim League B. The British government pressurized the ministries to resign C. The British declared war on behalf of india without consulting Congress D. There were organizational problems in Congress party
20	Al-Farabi wrote a book on music titled	A. Essai sur la musique B. Durr-i-Musfassal C. Kitab al-Musiqa D. None of these